
Religious School 5783 - 2022-23 NORTH TAHOE HEBREW CONG. *Tuesday, August 23, 2022

*DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE - CHECK TEMPLE CALENDAR

North Tahoe Hebrew Congregation

7000 Latone Ave * Tahoe Vista, CA * 96148


530-546.0895 * www.tahoetemple.org 

Date Event

Tuesday, September 13, 2022 Religious School - Opening Day

Tuesday, September 20, 2022 Religious School

Tuesday, October 11, 2022 Religious School & Sukkot Celebration

Tuesday, October 18, 2022 Religious School & Simchat Torah Celebration

Tuesday, October 25, 2022 Religious School

Tuesday, November 1, 2022 Religious School

Tuesday, November 8, 2022 Religious School

Tuesday, November 15, 2022 Religious School

Tuesday, November 29, 2022 Religious School

Tuesday, December 6, 2022 Religious School

Tuesday, December 13, 2022 Religious School

Tuesday, December 20, 2022 Religious School & Hannukah Celebration

Tuesday, January 10, 2023 Religious School

Tuesday, January 17, 2023 Religious School

Tuesday, January 24, 2023 Religious School

Tuesday, January 31, 2023 Religious School

Tuesday, February 7, 2023 Religious School & Tu B’Shevat Celebration

Tuesday, February 14, 2023 Religious School

Tuesday, February 28, 2023 Religious School

Tuesday, March 7, 2023 Religious School & Purim Celebration

Tuesday, March 14, 2023 Religious School

Tuesday, March 21, 2023 Religious School

Tuesday, March 28, 2023 Religious School

Tuesday, April 18, 2023 Religious School

Tuesday, April 25, 2023 Religious School

Tuesday, May 2, 2023 Religious School

Tuesday, May 9, 2023 Religious School - FINAL DAY

http://www.tahoetemple.org

